
2/26/2019

CASE NUMBER;
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON:

Service Notice For Case: 18-6000-EL-UNC

18-6000-EL-UNC 
Duke Energy Ohio, Inc.

OT5/loa92Bi9 

FEB 2 /? 2G19

Sign Here:.

PARTY OF RECORD

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Benedict, Timothy W Mr.
PUCO Staff
180 E. Broad St
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-8384
Email:Timothy.Benedict@puco.ohio.gov

none

none

none

none

* Snider, Matthew D Mr.
Public Utilities Commission 

180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-644-8034 

Email:Matthew.Snider@puco.ohio.gov

*Bremer, Dorothy 

PUCO Staff 
180 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-1847
Email: dorothy.bremer@puco. ohio. gov

*Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General 
180 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4395 

Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

*Keeton, Kimberly L 

Ohio Attorney General's Office 

Public Utilities Section 

30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
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2/26/2019 Service Notice For Case: 18-6000-EL-UNC

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none *Lee, Julie A. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East 4th Street

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-3769
Fax:513-287-2466
Email:julie.lee@duke-energy.com

none *Gates, Debbie L Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
1303-Main
CincinantijOH 45201
Phone:513-287-4332
Fax:513-287-4385
Email:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com
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